DW SERIES DC-DC Module Technical Information
www.szisolation.com Page 1 of 4
1 * 1英寸，2W〜5W，微型DIP，单/双输出
FFeatures
●效率高达85%
●1000VDC 隔离
●平均无故障时间> 1，000，000 小时
●低成本

效率
（%）
Efficiency
型号
Model Number
输出路数
Number of
outputs标称值
TYP
输入范围
Input range
5 4.5~9.0 +5.0 +400 69 DW2-05S05 单路 Single
5 4.5~9.0 ±12.0 ±125 68 DW3-05D12 双路 Dual
5 4.5~9.0 ±15.0 ±100 68 DW3-05D15 双路 Dual
12 9.0~18 +5.0 +600 74 DW3-12S05 单路 Single
12 9.0~18 ±5.0 ±400 70 DW4-12D05 双路 Dual
12 9.0~18 ±12.0 ±166 79 DW4-12D12 双路 Dual
24 18~36 +5.0 +800 75 DW4-24S05 单路 Single
24 18~36 +12.0V +420 83 DW5-24S12 单路 Single
24 18~36 +15.0V +330 83 DW5-24S15 单路 Single
24 18~36 ±5.0V ±400 78 DW4-24D05 双路 Dual
24 18~36 ±12.0 ±210 83 DW5-24D12 双路 Dual
24 18~36 ±15.0 ±166 83 DW5-24D15 双路 Dual
48 36~72 +5.0 +800 70 DW4-48S05 单路 Single
48 36~72 +12.0 +166 81 DW2-48S12 单路 Single
48 36~72 +12.0 +420 82 DW5-48S12 单路 Single
DW SERIES DC-DC Module Technical Information
www.szisolation.com Page 4 of 4
48 36~72 ±5.0 ±500 78 DW5-48D05 双路 Dual
48 36~72 ±12.0 ±210 83 DW5-48D12 双路 Dual
48 36~72 24.0 210 83 DW5-48S24 单路 Single
48 36~72 ±15.0 ±165 83 DW5-48D15 双路 Dual
注：以上这些只是例举了几种常用型号。我公司可以根据客户要求，快捷提供其他各种输入、
输出型号的模块电源。
Notes:These are just a few examples of commonly used models.We can provide a variety
of other inputs,based on customer requirements,fast module power output models.